calian.com/advanced-technologies/cable-access/docsis-signal-generator
SFD DOCSIS® Signal Generator
The Calian SFD produces OFDM and SC-QAM signals for
DOCSIS 4.0, legacy DOCSIS, and digital cable TV in line with
J.83 A/B/C and analog cable TV standards. Its downstream
frequency range covers from 47 MHz to 1794 MHz. The
upstream frequency range covers from 5 MHz to 204 MHz.
Downstream and upstream DOCSIS OFDM and SC-QAM

Bandwidth 192 MHz
Format 16-bit IQ, UDP with Real Time Protocol
Ordering Information
Type Description
SFD DOCSIS Signal Generator base unit
SFD-K200 Downstream Modulation (incl. CLGD-K2)
SFD-K201 Enhanced Functions
SFD-K202 SC-QAM Multichannel Generation
SFD-K300 Upstream Modulation
SFD-K1050 Impairments simulation
SFD-K2010 Network IQ functions
SFD-K3018 Ext Freq. Range 1794 MHz